NDMA
Final

Series Results

as of 9-25-22
50 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 776
2 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 711
3 125 Asher Hauenstein COB- Culbertson MT 650
4 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 604
5 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 586
6 931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND 537
7 530 Blake Porras KTM- Wolf Point MT 532
8 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 442
9 77 Kash Ekren COB- Kensal ND 309
10 319 lan Sense HUS- Bowman ND 203
11 269 Bridger Brooks COB- Glasgow MT 103
12 778 Revin Trujillo COB- Watford City ND 63
13 164 Brayden Colhoff KTM- Rapid City SD 44
14 12 Hayden Averill KTM- Gillette wy 39
15 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 39
16 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 24
17 550 Tanner Fries HUS- Lincoln ND 20
18 311 Shane Berg HUS- Elliott ND 9
50 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points



1 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 817
2 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 733
3 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 640
4 6 Hannah Vane HUS- Bismarck ND 545
5 406 Grayson Failing KTM- Poplar MT 397
6 699 Weston Hall KTM- Williston ND 296
7 609 Natalie Norbeck HUS- Watford City ND 289
8 188 Chale Krebsbach COB- Croshy ND 273
9 545 Grace Ekren COB- Kensal ND 245
10 104 Reece Hausmann HUS- Jamestown ND 244
11 319 lan Sense HUS- Bowman ND 155
12 164 Brayden Colhoff KTM- Rapid City SD 148
13 56 Piper Maki GAS- Dickinson ND 120
14 932 vy Crone COB- Dickinson ND 106
15 311 Shane Berg HUS- Elliott ND 92
16 23 Kahri Kollman COB- Kensal ND 83
17 778 Revin Trujillo COB- Watford City ND 70
18 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 64
19 829 Dominick Johnson GAS- Williston ND 62
20 10 Zaiden Allen COB- Box Elder SD 47
65 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 715
2 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 638
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 633
4 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 489
5 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 267
6 174 Gavin Krambeck HUS- Spearfish SD 226
7 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MN 222
8 356 Mason Maki GAS- Dickinson ND 156
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172
744
75
989

65 B

Number
19
313
412
125
42
530
931
127
22
804
812
550
60
702
535
889
77
319
324
415

Dawson
Ashton
Wyatt
Tel

Rider
Jace
Tucker
Brady
Asher
Riley
Blake
Jack
Mason
Arie
Hank
Connor
Tanner
Jagger
Drew
Barrett
Tabitha
Kash
lan
Easton
Tayler

Ness
Vogelsang
Edman
Fredrickson

Churby
Tix

Knoke
Hauenstein
Everson
Porras
Crone
Backlund
Glasser
Tix

Olson
Fries

St. Croix
Dannewitz
Dickinson
Toepke
Ekren
Sense
Burckhard
Knoke

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-
COB-
HUS-
COB-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

Aberdeen
Dickinson
Ft. Collins
Pingree

City

Minot Air Force Base

Glenburn
Surrey8
Culbertson
Williston
Wolf Point
Dickinson
Miles City
Glen Ullin
Glenburn
Jamestown
Lincoln
Minot
Minot
Surrey
Mandan
Kensal
Bowman
Minot
Surrey

SD
ND
co
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

149

101
66
48

Points

764
637
593
563
513
509
502
459
406
325
289
260
246
235
223
203
159
149
128
120
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Overall
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85 A

Number
991
86
38
10
369
122
517
18
744
13
847
50
124
747
174
626
329
75
666
577

85 B

Number
373
72
681
914

Rider
Tanner
Grady
Cale
Ivan
Cash
Jerzee
Thor
Brody
Ashton
Eastyn
Jaxon
Troy
Zachary
Landon
Gavin
Crayten
Sammy
Wyatt
Cale
Briggs

Rider
Kale
Trae Jae
Nolyn
Addison

Engesser
Bloesser
Spitzer
Drewlo
Petersen
St. Croix
Nelson
Beech
Vogelsang
Krogh
Peterson
Stickel
OBrien
Poe
Krambeck
Roberts
Toupal
Edman
Ruff
Fredrickson

Blankenship
Keller
Stratton
Nelson

Bike
HUS-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
GAS-

City
Rapid City
Sidney
Kensal
Bismarck
Ryder
Minot
Williston
Ray
Dickinson
Dickinson
Watford City
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Spearfish
Canton
Tea

Ft. Collins
Pingree
Pingree

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Williston
Williston

State
SD
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD
SD
co
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND

Points

646
645
563
487
457
448
335
333
286
277
214
201
195
178
131
72
56
49
49
38

Points

758
671
641
618



5 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 448
6 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 396
7 51 Tanner Meidinger HUS- Dickinson ND 326
8 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 262
9 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 245
10 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 243
11 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 217
12 124 Zachary OBrien YAM- Dickinson ND 213
13 546 Jackson Ekren KAW- Kensal ND 208
14 888 Mickey Failing KTM- Poplar MT 203
15 701 Dayson Dannewitz KAW- Minot ND 191
16 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 167
17 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MN 162
18 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 154
19 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 152
20 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 150
SUPERMINI
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 681
2 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 622
3 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 519
4 369 Cash Petersen KTM- Ryder ND 488
5 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 465
6 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 457
7 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 367
8 18 Brody Beech KTM- Ray ND 346
9 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 337
10 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 330
11 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 301
12 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 298
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124
744
747
785
242
50
138
847

2 Stroke

Number
2
48
991
721
88
731
38
242
666
823
290
369
50
747
43
99
86

113
47

Zachary
Ashton
Landon
Jase
Riley
Troy
Avery
Jaxon

Rider
Tate
Seth
Tanner
Jett
Brandon
Brady
Cale
Riley
Cale
Trevor
Hunter
Cash
Troy
Randy
Adam
Jaret
Grady
Payton
Deegan
Daniel

OBrien
Vogelsang
Poe
Battest
Sathren
Stickel
Brothers
Peterson

Olson
Bloesser
Engesser
Mutschler
Becker
Erickson
Spitzer
Sathren
Ruff
Miller
Semerad
Petersen
Stickel
Franke
Odland
Aisenbrey
Bloesser
Earnest
Lunders
Bata

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Rhame
Lincoln
Dickinson
Bismarck
Watford City

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Rapid City
Wimbledon
Sidney
Eldridge
Kensal
Lincoln
Pingree
Culbertson
Dickinson
Ryder
Dickinson
Estevan
Rapid City
Sidney
Sidney
Bismarck

Belle Fourche

New Town

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
MT
SD
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
SK
SD
MT
MT
ND
SD
ND

265
260
234
227
212
196
188
158

Points

854
610
525
518
506
466
431
342
335
318
282
251
215
152
108
98
76
50
46
30



250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 915
2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 778
3 721 Jett Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 413
4 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND 386
5 254 Damon Cornelius HON- Hettinger ND 184
6 83 Drew Odland KTM- Rapid City SD 166
7 614 Aaron Smith KAW- Williston ND 76
8 343 Carter Biese GAS- Appleton Wi 50
9 45 Jayden Clough YAM- Elko MN 44
10 57 James Suter KTM- Watertown SD 43
11 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 34
12 92 Andrew Bestgen GAS- Whitewood SD 32
13 19 Tristan Falls GAS- Sumner X 31
14 52 Greg Hermansen HON- Rapid City SD 16

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 333 Gavin Midthun HUS- Bismarck ND 789
2 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 787
3 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 595
4 3 Carter Spitzer HON- Kensal ND 576
5 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 543
6 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 438
7 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 354
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477
505
263

38
89
43
50
698
587
381
264
198

250 C

Number
242
154
290
267
838
823
328

12
142
327
186
221
125
701
515

Carter
Garrett
Zane
Payton
Cale
Cody
Adam
Troy
Keanu
Cooper
Paul
Xavier
Joseph

Rider
Riley
Noah
Hunter
Dale
River
Trevor
Talan
Jacob
Ryder
Kayne
Aiden
Mathew
Sam
Dylan
Easton

Kilen
Burnett
Wuori
Earnest
Spitzer
Root
Odland
Stickel
Charging
Bushman
Tharalson
Wuori
Ogden

Sathren
Wilson
Semerad
Boe
Vandenburg
Miller
Easterday
Besmer
Stramer
Earnest
Buxbaum
Wadsworth
Schlepuetz
Chase
Dickinson

YAM-
GAS-
SuUz-
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
GAS-
HUS-

Bike
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
HUS-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
SUZ-

Mandan
Arnegard
Rolla
Bismarck
Kensal
Bismarck
Rapid City
Dickinson
New Town
Billings
Hoople
Rolla
Surrey

City
Lincoln
Mandan
Dickinson
St. John
Bismarck
Culbertson
Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck
Jamestown
Glendive
Culbertson
Ypsilanti
Minot
Surrey

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND

330
319
234
194
143
139
134
134
118
115
113
111
104

Points

751
709
513
445
440
371
350
287
257
241
226
213
202
187
178
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135
341
905
666
236

450 A

Number
528
2
553
919
428
83
711
44
891
57
76
237
996
45
28
19
92
52
157
724

Deegan
Hunter
Jonathan
Cale
Ryan

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Cody
Doug
Daniel
Drew
Dustin
Cole
Dana
James
Gage
Bryce
Preston
Jayden
Carter
Tristan
Andrew
Greg
Eric
Robert

Ostby
Byron
Lockner
Ruff
Nelson

Peters
Olson
Edwards
Bauer
Peters
Odland
Traxel
Hastings
Hall
Suter
Feist
Friess
Taylor
Clough
Biese
Falls
Bestgen
Hermansen
Nelson
Hager

HUS-

KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-

Bike
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
GAS-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
GAS-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-

Gardner
Glendive
Mandan
Pingree
Stanley

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Minot
Larimore
Mandan
Rapid City
Lincoln
Weyburn
Bottineau
Watertown
Minot
Estevan
Hastings
Elko
Appleton
Sumner
Whitewood
Rapid City
Williston
Bismarck

ND
MT
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
SK
ND
SD
ND
SK
NE
MN
Wi
X
SD
SD
ND
ND

171
144
139
136
130

Points

917
777
335
327
196
164
138
113
104
98
89
88
72
40
38
32
32
28
26
16



450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 719
2 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 568
3 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 548
4 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 532
5 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 459
6 891 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 259
7 15 Kyle Frantti KTM- Dickinson ND 231
8 777 Mike Chase KAW- Minot ND 224
9 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 201
10 44 David Pfliiger HON- Bismarck ND 199
11 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW- Bismarck ND 187
12 394 Cody Colhoff HON- Rapid City SD 173
13 895 Brad Berg KTM- Fingal ND 161
14 198 Joseph Ogden HUS- Surrey ND 140
15 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 120
16 103 Tom Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 118
17 27 Clint Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 109
18 747 Randy Franke YAM- Estevan SK 94
19 41 Jace Hughes HON- Dickinson ND 91
20 907 Dan Wyman YAM- Dickinson ND 60

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 154 Noah Wilson HON- Mandan ND 858
2 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Bismarck ND 681
3 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 439
4 924 Morgan York GAS- Mandan ND 423
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234
22
701
236
241
47
488
962
971
41
17
13
972
121
728
19

OPEN A

Number
528

263
891
721
284
522
919
724
553
428
254

Brant
Ty
Dylan
Ryan
Michael
Daniel
Cooper
Andy
Jake
Jace
Jack
Jax
Mac
Dustin
Tim
Kale

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Richard
Dana
Jett
Steve
Eulan
Doug
Robert
Cody
Daniel
Damon

Thomson
Buckman
Chase
Nelson
Lafferty
Bata
Diehl
[som
Isom
Hughes
Brown
Redka
Isom
Clark
Schweiger
Haugen

Peters
Olson
Wuori
Hall
Mutschler
Drewlo
Benfer
Bauer
Hager
Edwards
Peters
Cornelius

YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
HUS-

KTM-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-

Bike
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
GAS-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
HON-

Lincoln
Dickinson
Minot
Stanley
Eagle Butte
New Town
Williston
Williston
Williston
Dickinson
Landa
Williston
Williston
Bismarck
Dickinson
Williston

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Rolla
Bottineau
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Minot
Larimore
Bismarck
Minot
Mandan
Hettinger

ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

378
351
317
282
260
223
151
136
130
119
115
109
104
89
89
77

Points

909
748
401
397
341
322
303
271
241
169
150
143
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711
83
612
237
614
57
44
157

OPEN B

Number
333
88
145
3
353
279
481
477
50
5
15
26
263
381
518
89

698
587
895

Dustin
Drew
Daniel
Bryce
Aaron
James
Cole
Eric

Rider
Gavin
Brandon
Dylan
Carter
Michael
Weston
Mick
Carter
Garrett
Payton
Kyle
Aaron
Zane
Paul
Cashton
Cody
Joshua
Keanu
Cooper
Brad

Traxel
Odland
Pfliiger
Friess
Smith
Suter
Hastings
Nelson

Midthun
Becker

Ell

Spitzer
Schweiger
Glassheim
Grahn
Kilen
Burnett
Earnest
Frantti
Ponzer
Wuori
Tharalson
Carr

Root
Orth
Charging
Bushman
Berg

KAW-
KTM-
GAS-

KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-

Bike
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
SUzZ-
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-

Lincoln
Rapid City
Bismarck
Estevan
Williston
Watertown
Weyburn
Williston

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Bismarck
Kensal
Dickinson
Dickinson
Bismarck
Mandan
Arnegard
Bismarck
Dickinson
Bismarck
Rolla
Hoople
Pingree
Bismarck
Lincoln
New Town
Billings
Fingal

ND
SD
ND
SK

ND
SD
SK

ND

State
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

142
141
106
100
99
81
69
69

Points

756
664
664
560
457
451
362
318
314
241
192
176
172
151
130
129
119
114
110
67
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Overall
1

OPEN C

Number
154
242

9
838
267
924
328

12

22
142
125
327
221
135
428
186
905
290
236
300

VET A

Number
263

Rider
Noah
Riley
Lane
River
Dale
Morgan
Talan
Jacob
Ty
Ryder
Sam
Kayne
Mathew
Deegan
Tyler
Aiden
Jonathan
Hunter
Ryan
Laiken

Rider
Richard

Wilson
Sathren
Wilkins
Vandenburg
Boe

York
Easterday
Besmer
Buckman
Stramer
Schlepuetz
Earnest
Wadsworth
Ostby
Wildsmith
Buxbaum
Lockner
Semerad
Nelson
Ollerman

Wuori

Bike
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
KAW-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
SUz-

Bike
KAW-

City
Mandan
Lincoln
Bismarck
Bismarck
St. John
Mandan
Dickinson
Bismarck
Dickinson
Bismarck
Ypsilanti
Jamestown
Culbertson
Gardner
Snow Shoe
Glendive
Mandan
Dickinson
Stanley
Glendive

City
Rolla

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
PA
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT

State
ND

Points

739
666
526
395
390
311
295
279
263
248
229
214
177
160
160
159
143
136
131
119

Points

801



2 157 Eric Nelson KAW- Williston ND 562
3 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 516
4 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 503
5 284 Steve Drewlo HUS- Bismarck ND 425
6 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 375
7 777 Mike Chase KAW- Minot ND 324
8 612 Daniel Pfliiger GAS- Bismarck ND 254
9 724 Robert Hager KAW- Bismarck ND 231
10 706 Keith Norbeck HON- Watford City ND 208
11 711 Dustin Traxel KAW- Lincoln ND 161
12 237 Bryce Friess KAW- Estevan SK 114
13 103 Tom Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 82
14 17 Michael Koch HON- Wentworth SD 78
15 27 Clint Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 77
16 337 Troy Barry HUS- Piedmont SD 71
17 186 Tyler Buxbaum KAW- Glendive MT 53
18 422 Luke Perreault HON- East Grand Forks ND 36
19 822 Shawn Ringsaker GAS- Fargo ND 34
20 728 Danny Besmer HON- Maplewood MN 30
VETB
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 735
2 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 677
3 44 David Pfliiger HON- Bismarck ND 467
4 585 Chris Walker HUS- Bismarck ND 444
5 19 Tyler Tix HON- Glenburn ND 383
6 002 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 326
7 19 Jason Eisenbraun HUS- Wright wy 311
8 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 276
9 381 Justin Sense YAM- Bowman ND 263
10 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 258



11 271 Alyssa Grahn GAS- Bismarck ND 180

12 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 174
13 747 Randy Franke YAM- Estevan SK 145
14 317 Nate Trujillo YAM- Watford City ND 142
15 34 Shane Berg YAM- Bismarck ND 131
16 606 Brian Clinkenbeard YAM- Williston ND 112
17 907 Dan Wyman YAM- Dickinson ND 91
18 611 Kevin Chapman KAW- Williston ND 76
19 498 Chris Roff KAW- Watford City ND 56
20 525 Joseph Edman KTM- Fort Collins Cco 50
VETC
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Points
1 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 646
2 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 554
3 21 Dustin Bowers KTM- Mandan ND 492
4 827 Steve Kilen HON- Mandan ND 377
5 372 Nathan Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 306
6 305 Aarin Ollerman GAS- Glendive MT 293
7 143 Keith Shipley KTM- Glendive MT 282
8 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 232
9 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 226
10 625 Zach Ihly SuUz- Lewistown MT 208
11 962 Andy Isom KAW- Williston ND 207
12 74 Duane Pruitt HON- Glendive MT 199
13 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 191
14 281 Jon Schwartzmann YAM- Mandan ND 148
15 12 Todd Hastings YAM- Weyburn SK 120
16 348 Kevin Emter HUS- Glen Ullin ND 83
17 464 Jamie Thomson YAM- Lincoln ND 78
18 383 Keith Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 69
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90
657

WOMENS

Number
321
914
528
523

7
503
66
512
920
266
715
180
30
816
628
52
211
147
83
316

Steve
Levi

Rider
Fuss
Addison
Elicca
Morgan
Emma
Kimberleigh
Josie
Amaya
Skarlet
Megan
Leighton
Annabella
Sophie
Kohlee
Bryleigh
Morgan
JaDee
Tayla
Lindsey
Hadyn

Meikle
McGrane

Vandenburg
Nelson
Stugelmeyer
Thorson
Kollman
Hughey
Kollman
Boyd

Ekren

Boe

Moore
Semerad
Beech
Deome
Thorson
Holte

Feist
Peterson
Meikle
Hauenstein

SUzZ-
HON-

Bike
YAM-
GAS-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
SUzZ-
YAM-

Watertown
Glendive

City
Bismarck
Williston
Bismarck
Surrey
Kensal
Williston
Kensal
Lincoln
Kensal

St. John
Piedmont
Dickinson
Ray
Piedmont
Surrey
Bainville
Minot
Watford City
Watertown
Culbertson

SD
MT

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
ND
MT
ND
ND
SD
MT

53
49

Points

822
694
691
593
587
502
397
286
273
266
198
196
182
163
138
111
111
110
109
90



